
Date: Info: League/Coach:
Time & 

Location:
Cost:

*EARLY BIRD DISCOUNTED RATE* Girls & Boys K- 4th grade: $150.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th grade: $170.00

Girls & Boys K- 4th grade: $160.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th grade: $180.00

Monday, February 3, 2025

Girls & Boys K- 4th grade: $185.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th grade: $205.00

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Last Day to Register for Youth ALL PLAYERS

Friday, February 14, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Boys Coaches  Meeting ALL BOYS Coaches & Reps Zoom FREE

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Practices may begin ALL Youth

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Girls Coaches Meeting ALL Youth Girls Coaches/Parent Rep Zoom FREE

Friday, March 7, 2025

Friday, March 14, 2025

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

Saturday, May 10, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

www.imlaxutah.org

2025 Spring Youth Lacrosse Important Dates

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

ALL REGISTRATIONS OPEN!

Coaches & Parent Reps
ALL Youth Coaches & Parent Reps FREE

*Prices above are IML League Registration fees

if the amount at checkout exceeds these ammounts your program has included its team fees in our registration process*

Tuesday, January 7, 2025
EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION ENDS

*Standard League Fees Apply*

Scholarship Applications Due

Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Late Registration Begins

Late Fees Applied all age-groups

2025 IMLAX Championship Games - 5th-8th A&B Divisions

*Times and Location TBD*

Team Splits & Division Placement Due - Not rosters, just how many teams you will have

Schedules released to teams!

ALL Youth Rosters Set on www.imlaxutah.org - (Rosters Locked for season)

Youth Games Begin

*Weekday games could begin as early as this date*

2025 IMLAX Laxfest

*last day of games*

http://www.imlaxutah.org/
http://www.imlaxutah.org/

